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PIMA COUNTY CONSOLIDATED JUSTICE COURT 
240 N. Stone Avenue, Tucson, AZ 85701 (520) 724-3171 

CIVILTRAFFIC AND CRIMINAL FEE SCHEDULE 
EFFECTIVE 2-1-2024 

 

AUTHORITY DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE 

 CIVIL TRAFFIC AND CRIMINAL CASE FEES  

Ordinance 2008-69 
COURT AUTOMATION FEE 
$8.00 Statutory Fee + $10.00 Court Automation Fee 
Fee Applies to Civil Traffic, Parking, and Criminal Traffic 

$18.00 

Ordinance 2014-23 
COURT OPERATIONS FEE 
$16.00 Statutory Fee + $20.00 Court Operations Fee 
Fee Applies to Civil Traffic Charges Only 

$36.00 

Ordinance 2008-69 COST RECOVERY DEFAULT FEE $50.00 

A.R.S. 12-116(A) Time Payment Fee $20.00 

A.R.S. 22-281(F) Copy Fee Per Page $00.50 

A.R.S. 22-281(E) Certification of Any Document $28.00 

A.R.S. 22-281(E) Audio Recording Per CD $28.00 

Rule 28 Appellate Record Fee $28.00 

Pima County 
Administrative 
Policy D22.9 

Credit / ACH Convenience Fee 
(Fee applies to all credit card, debit, and ACH payments). $02.00 

 CRIMINAL CASE FEE ONLY  

Ordinance 2007-40 WARRANT PROCESSING RECOVERY FEE $50.00 

 
Persons who are unable to pay the filing fees may apply for a deferral or waiver of court fees. 


